
CAD Price List

1. Cost of supplies:

 Zoom-Led Instruction 

*You can extend the suggested class times

**Alabaster is a harder stone coming in white translucent shades. 

Individual video for each shape except for the Simple Shapes program, all three shapes in one 
video. 

Order your supplies and book a live Zoom session with one of our instructors.

Programs Class
time*

Shapes Cost per 
person

12 shapes 
box

8 shapes 
box

Grade

Egyptian

Jewellery

Animals-
soapstone

Animals-
soapstone

Animals-
soapstone

Animals-
soapstone

Animals-   
alabaster**

Simple Shapes K-3

6-12

8-12

8-12

K-12

3 and up

5 and up

6 and up

1 hour

2 hours

2 hours

2 hours

2 hours

2 hours

1.5 hours

1.5 hours

Eagle

Turtle

Pendant

Bear, Wolf,
Orca, Seal

Heart, Star,
Leaf, Tooth

Heart, Fish,
Star fish

Polar Bear,
Arctic Hare,
Penguin

Rhino,
Elephant, Lion

Tax not included

$14

$16

$16

$16

$16

$16

$15

$13

$180

$168

$156

$192

$192

$192

$192

$192

$120

$112

$128

$128

$128

$128

$128

$104



2. Cost of Zoom session:

 Cost $60 per hour + Tax

Multiple classrooms can participate in a Zoom session at no extra cost.

Jewellery

Simple Shapes

Egyptian Pendant

Program

Animals- Bear, Wolf, Orca, Seal, Eagle

Animals- Turtle, Rhino, Elephant, Lion

Animals- Polar Bear, Arctic Hare, Penguin

1 h

2 h

1 h 30 min

1 h 30 min

2 h- book two sessions x 1 h

2 h- book two sessions x 1 h

Required Hours

CAD Price List


