

## **Zoom-Led Instruction**

Order your supplies and book a live Zoom session with one of our instructors.

## 1. Cost of supplies:

Programs	Grade	Class time*	Shapes	Cost per person	12 shapes box	8 shapes box
Animals- soapstone	3 and up	2 hours	Bear, Wolf, Orca, Seal	\$16	\$192	\$128
Animals- soapstone	5 and up	2 hours	Eagle	\$16	\$192	\$128
Animals- soapstone	6 and up	2 hours	Turtle	\$16	\$192	\$128
Animals- soapstone	8-12	2 hours	Rhino, Elephant, Lion	\$16	\$192	\$128
Animals- alabaster**	8-12	2 hours	Polar Bear, Arctic Hare, Penguin	\$16	\$192	\$128
Simple Shapes	K-3	1.5 hours	Heart, Fish, Star fish	\$15	\$180	\$120
Egyptian	6-12	1.5 hours	Pendant	\$14	\$168	\$112
Jewellery	K-12	1 hour	Heart, Star, Leaf, Tooth	\$13	\$156	\$104
			Tax not included			

Individual video for each shape except for the Simple Shapes program, all three shapes in one video.

<sup>\*</sup>You can extend the suggested class times

<sup>\*\*</sup>Alabaster is a harder stone coming in white translucent shades.



## 2. Cost of Zoom session:

Cost \$60 per hour + Tax					
Required Hours					
1 h 30 min					
2 h					
2 h- book two sessions x 1 h					
2 h- book two sessions x 1 h					
1 h 30 min					
1 h					

Multiple classrooms can participate in a Zoom session at no extra cost.